Ssd Diskler

(Intenso)

Uriin
128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/128G 2,5" 560-

540 MB/s

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Marka

Hilevel

Intenso

Intenso

Hilevel

Stok

10+

Fiyat

22,05 USD

14,70 USD

35,70 USD

51,45 USD



